

Criminal Appeal No- 07/2019

03/13.11.2019

To day is fixed for admission hearing.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

None move on repeated calls by the Appellant.

Hence,Appellant is directed to file show cause
why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

Fix 22.01.2020 for show cause by the Appellant.

D/C

Sessions Judge,
U/D at Raiganj.

Sessions Judge,
U/D at Raiganj.