

Criminal Appeal-07/2019
CNR:WBUD01-002892-2019

Present:- Sri Somesh Chandra Pal (WB00686)
Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.19

Dated 25/01/2023

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Respondent /State files hazira through Ld. P.P.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

On call revisionist and his Ld. Advocate both are found absent.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 03/04/2023 for hearing of appeal.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj